ConstruCtion
AUGERS &
DRILLING TOOLS
CONTENTS
Contents ...................................................................................................................... 1
Company Overview ..................................................................................................... 2
EM Auger Tools & Accessories ................................................................................... 3
EM & CP Rock & Earth Augers ................................................................................... 4

STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
1 Standard Stock Item / Min Stock is required to be kept on hand
3 Irregular  Stock Item / Minimum order quantity may be required
6 New Stock Item / Stock code undefined
8 Non Stock Item / Minimum quantity required
7          | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
    CONTACT US 1300 367 113
EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
     | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
        2/35 King RD Hornsby
8
AUGERS S/F ROCK CONICAL PICK Style*
* For spare parts please refer to EM Auger Tools & Accessories Section
Designation System
Part Number Stock Code Description
EMA300SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=300mm CP Style
EMA350SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=350mm CP Style
EMA400SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=400mm CP Style
EMA450SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=450mm CP Style
EMA500SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=500mm CP Style
EMA550SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=550mm CP Style
EMA600SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=600mm CP Style
EMA650SFR-CP 8  Auger S/F Rock D=650mm CP Style
EMA700SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=700mm CP Style
EMA750SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=750mm CP Style
EMA800SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=800mm CP Style
EMA900SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=900mm CP Style
EMA1000SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=1000mm CP Style
EMA1200SFR-CP 8 Auger S/F Rock D=1200mm CP Style
~ All sizes can be made to customer’s requirements ~
9          | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
    CONTACT US 1300 367 113
AUGERS L/F ROCK CONICAL PICK Style*
* For spare parts please refer to EM Auger Tools & Accessories Section
Designation System
Part Number Stock Code Description
EMA300LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=300mm CP Style
EMA350LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=350mm CP Style
EMA400LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=400mm CP Style
EMA450LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=450mm CP Style
EMA500LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=500mm CP Style
EMA550LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=550mm CP Style
EMA600LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=600mm CP Style
EMA650LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=650mm CP Style
EMA700LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=700mm CP Style
EMA750LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=750mm CP Style
EMA800LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=800mm CP Style
EMA900LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=900mm CP Style
EMA1000LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=1000mm CP Style
EMA1200LFR-CP 8 Auger L/F Rock D=1200mm CP Style
~ All sizes can be made to customer’s requirements ~
     | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
        2/35 King RD Hornsby
10
AUGERS L/F ROCK CONICAL PICK Style*
* For spare parts please refer to EM Auger Tools & Accessories Section
Designation System
Part Number Stock Code Description
EMA300LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=300mm CP Style
EMA350LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=350mm CP Style
EMA400LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=400mm CP Style
EMA450LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=450mm CP Style
EMA500LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=500mm CP Style
EMA550LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=550mm CP Style
EMA600LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=600mm CP Style
EMA650LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=650mm CP Style
EMA700LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=700mm CP Style
EMA750LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=750mm CP Style
EMA800LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=800mm CP Style
EMA900LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=900mm CP Style
EMA1000LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=1000mm CP Style
EMA1200LFR-CPA 8 Auger L/F Rock D=1200mm CP Style
~ All sizes can be made to customer’s requirements ~
11          | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
    CONTACT US 1300 367 113
AUGERS S/F ROCK TAPER LOCK STYLE*
* For spare parts please refer to EM Auger Tools & Accessories Section
Designation System
Part Number Stock Code Description
EMA300SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=300mm TL Style
EMA350SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=350mm TL Style
EMA400SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=400mm TL Style
EMA450SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=450mm TL Style
EMA500SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=500mm TL Style
EMA550SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=550mm TL Style
EMA600SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=600mm TL Style
EMA650SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=650mm TL Style
EMA700SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=700mm TL Style
EMA750SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=750mm TL Style
EMA800SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=800mm TL Style
EMA900SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=900mm TL Style
EMA1000SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=1000mm TL Style
EMA1200SFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=1200mm TL Style
~ All sizes can be made to customer’s requirements ~
     | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
        2/35 King RD Hornsby
12
AUGERS L/F ROCK TAPER LOCK STYLE*
* For spare parts please refer to EM Auger Tools & Accessories Section
Designation System
Part Number Stock Code Description
EMA300LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=300mm TL Style
EMA350LFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=350mm TL Style
EMA400LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=400mm TL Style
EMA450LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=450mm TL Style
EMA500LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=500mm TL Style
EMA550LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=550mm TL Style
EMA600LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=600mm TL Style
EMA650LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=650mm TL Style
EMA700LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=700mm TL Style
EMA750LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=750mm TL Style
EMA800LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=800mm TL Style
EMA900LFR-TL 8 Auger S/F Rock D=900mm TL Style
EMA1000LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=1000mm TL Style
EMA1200LFR-TL 8 Auger L/F Rock D=1200mm TL Style
~ All sizes can be made to customer’s requirements ~
13          | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
    CONTACT US 1300 367 113
AUGERS S/F ROCK FLAT TOOTH STYLE*
* For spare parts please refer to EM Auger Tools & Accessories Section
Designation System
Part Number Stock Code Description
EMA300SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=300mm FT Style
EMA350SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=350mm FT Style
EMA400SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=400mm FT Style
EMA450SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=450mm FT Style
EMA500SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=500mm FT Style
EMA550SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=550mm FT Style
EMA600SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=600mm FT Style
EMA650SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=650mm FT Style
EMA700SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=700mm FT Style
EMA750SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=750mm FT Style
EMA800SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=800mm FT Style
EMA900SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=900mm FT Style
EMA1000SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=1000mm FT Style
EMA1200SFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=1200mm FT Style
~ All sizes can be made to customer’s requirements ~
     | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
        2/35 King RD Hornsby
14
AUGERS L/F ROCK FLAT TOOTH STYLE*
* For spare parts please refer to EM Auger Tools & Accessories Section
Designation System
Part Number Stock Code Description
EMA300LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=300mm FT Style
EMA350LFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=350mm FT Style
EMA400LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=400mm FT Style
EMA450LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=450mm FT Style
EMA500LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=500mm FT Style
EMA550LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=550mm FT Style
EMA600LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=600mm FT Style
EMA650LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=650mm FT Style
EMA700LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=700mm FT Style
EMA750LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=750mm FT Style
EMA800LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=800mm FT Style
EMA900LFR-FT 8 Auger S/F Rock D=900mm FT Style
EMA1000LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=1000mm FT Style
EMA1200LFR-FT 8 Auger L/F Rock D=1200mm FT Style
~ All sizes can be made to customer’s requirements ~
15          | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
    CONTACT US 1300 367 113
AUGER HEADS*
* For spare parts please refer to EM Auger Tools & Accessories Section
Designation System
Part Number Stock Code Description
EMAH750SFR-CP 8 Auger Head D=750mm CP Style
EMAH800SFR-CP 8 Auger Head D=800mm CP Style
EMAH900SFR-CP 8 Auger Head D=900mm CP Style
EMAH1000SFR-CP 8 Auger Head D=1000mm CP Style
EMAH1200SFR-CP 8 Auger Head D=1200mm CP Style
     | EM & CP ROCK & EARTH AUGERS
        2/35 King RD Hornsby
16
AUGER RODS
Designation System
Part Number Stock Code Description
RSD32-1000 9 D=32mm, L=1000mm
RSD40H-0700 8 D=40mm, L=700mm
RSD40H-0800 8 D=40mm, L=800mm
RSD40H-0900 8 D=40mm, L=900mm
RSD40H-1800 8 D=40mm, L=1800mm
RSD40H-1900 8 D=40mm, L=1900mm
RSD40H-2400 8 D=40mm, L=2400mm
RSD40H-2600 8 D=40mm, L=2600mm
RSD40S-0800 1 D=40mm, L=800mm, Solid
RSD40S-1200 1 D=40mm,  L=1200mm, Solid
RSD40S-1500 3 D=40mm,  L=1500mm, Solid
RSD40S-1800 1 D=40mm, L=1800mm, Solid
RSD40S-2400 3 D=40mm, L=2400mm, Solid
RSD40SQ-1200 1 D=40mm, L=1200, M16 Sq Drive
RSD40SQ-1800 8 D=40mm, L=1800, M16 Sq Drive
RSD40H-1200 8 D=40mm, L=1200mm, Flushing hole
RSD40H-1500 8 D=40mm, L=1500mm, Flushing Hole
RSD40H-1200TT 8 D=40mm,  L=1200mm, TC Protected
RSD40S-1200TT 8 D=40mm, L=1200mm, TC Protected
RSD40S-1500TT 8 D=40mm,  L=1500mm, TC Protected, Solid
RSD40H-1500TT 8 D=40mm, L=1500mm, Flushing Hole,TC Protected
RSD40H-1800TT 8 D=40mm, L=1800mm, Flushing Hole, TC Protected
17          | EM &CP AUGER TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
    CONTACT US 1300 367 113
------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------------------